  GD30TS084T, GD30TS085T
www.gigadevice.com                         GD30TS086T, GD30TS087T
GD30TS084T Rev1.0  Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 1
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
Analog Temperature Sensor with Class AB Output
1 Features
• The GD30TS084T are a series of analog
temperature sensors with negative

GD30TS084T Rev1.0  Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 17
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
8 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type ECO Plan Packing Type MOQ OP Temp(°C)
GD30TS084TNSTR-I SOT23-5 Green Tape & Reel 3000 −55°C to +125°C
GD30TS084TB9BU-I TO-92 Green Bulk 2000 −55°C to +125°C
GD30TS084TBNBU-I TO-92S Green Bulk 2000 −55°C to +125°C
GD30TS085TNSTR-I SOT23-5 Green Tape & Reel 3000 −55°C to +125°C
GD30TS085TB9BU-I TO-92 Green Bulk 2000 −55°C to +125°C
GD30TS085TBNBU-I TO-92S Green Bulk 2000 −55°C to +125°C
GD30TS086TNSTR-I SOT23-5 Green Tape & Reel 3000 −55°C to +125°C
GD30TS086TB9BU-I TO-92 Green Bulk 2000 −55°C to +125°C
GD30TS086TBNBU-I TO-92S Green Bulk 2000 −55°C to +125°C
GD30TS087TNSTR-I SOT23-5 Green Tape & Reel 3000 −55°C to +125°C
GD30TS087TB9BU-I TO-92 Green Bulk 2000 −55°C to +125°C
GD30TS087TBNBU-I TO-92S Green Bulk 2000 −55°C to +125°C
  GD30TS084T, GD30TS085T
www.gigadevice.com                         GD30TS086T, GD30TS087T
GD30TS084T Rev1.0  Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 18
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
9 Revision History
REVISION NUMBER DESCRIPTION DATE
1.0 Initial release and device details 2024